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Diana Panizza Mathis

Dietista SSS

Languages
IT,DE,FR

Education
2022

2022
1999-2002
1996-1998

Work Experience
since 2003
2010-2019
2008-2010
2006-2009

2008

2007

2003-2007
2001-2006

2002

Accreditation

Clinica Ars Medica

Ars Medica Manno

Specialties

Nutritional counseling

Contact

Clinica Ars Medica
Via Grumo 16
6929 Gravesano

T +41 91611 64 80
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/cliniche/ars-medica
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico-manno
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/nutritional-counseling
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/panizza-mathis-diana/vcard

